PORT EVERGLADES TARIFF NO. 12

Item No. 335-Dockage rate-Yachts.
Issue No. 10
Effective Date: October 1, 2016
l. Yachts calling for stores or bunkers with less than six (6) hours on berth:
A. Yachts up to 100 lineal feet ........ $ 139.10
B. Yachts 101 to 200 lineal feet ...... $ 271.25
C. Yachts 201 to 300 lineal feet ...... $ 410.20
D. Yachts 301 to 400 lineal feet ...... $ 549.20
Upon docking, an initial free time period of two (2) hours will be granted.
If, after the expiration of free time, a yacht has not vacated its assigned
berth, dockage shall be assessed as of the time of first docking at the

rates above.

Il. Yachts exceeding six (6) hours on berth shall be charged for dockage at
the dockage rates for lay-in vessels from the time of first docking.

[I. Yachts in excess of 400 lineal feet will be charged for dockage at the dockage
rates for lay-in vessels. There is no free time allowance for yachts in excess
of 400 lineal feet.



